

Case No. 2778/16
FIR No. 397/16
PS- Badarpur
U/s- 377/323/506 IPC, 4 POCSO Act
State Vs Nitin @ Kamal

23.12.2016

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Additional Public Prosecutor for the
state.

Accused produced from judicial custody.

Presence of the IO is required who is not appearing. Be
called for 07.01.2017.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ASJ-01/ SOUTH EAST DISTRICT
SAKET COURTS/NEW DELHI
23.12.2016