

SC No. 2778/2016
FIR No. 397/16
PS- Badarpur
U/s- 377/323/506 IPC, 4 POCSO Act
State Vs Nitin @ Kamal

28.01.2017

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Additional Public Prosecutor for the
state.

Counsel for accused.

File taken up for disposal of bail application of accused.

Ld. P.O. is gone on training.

Put up for the argument on bail application on 01.02.2017.

Reader/28.01.2017