

SC No. 2778/16
FIR No. 397/16
PS- Badarpur
U/s- 377/323/506 IPC, 4 POCSO Act
State Vs Nitin @ Kamal

08.02.2017

Present: Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Additional Public Prosecutor for the
state.

Accused produced from judicial custody.

Counsel for accused is not available.

As prayed, put up for arguments on charge on 30.03.2017.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ASJ-01/ SED/ SAKET COURTS/
NEW DELHI/08.02.2017